
CANNOCK CHASE COUNCIL TAX AMOUNTS 2017/18

PARISH OF %CHARGE BAND A BAND A BAND B BAND C BAND D BAND E BAND F BAND G BAND H

DISABLED

BRIDGTOWN 100% 899.70 1,079.64 1,259.58 1,439.52 1,619.46 1,979.34 2,339.22 2,699.10 3,238.92

(1001) 75% 674.78 809.73 944.69 1,079.64 1,214.60 1,484.51 1,754.42 2,024.33 2,429.19

50% 449.85 539.82 629.79 719.76 809.73 989.67 1,169.61 1,349.55 1,619.46

CANNOCK WOOD 100% 905.91 1,087.09 1,268.27 1,449.46 1,630.64 1,993.01 2,355.37 2,717.73 3,261.28

(1002) 75% 679.43 815.32 951.20 1,087.10 1,222.98 1,494.76 1,766.53 2,038.30 2,445.96

50% 452.96 543.55 634.14 724.73 815.32 996.51 1,177.69 1,358.87 1,630.64

HEATH HAYES 100% 900.43 1,080.52 1,260.61 1,440.70 1,620.79 1,980.97 2,341.15 2,701.31 3,241.58

& WIMBLEBURY 75% 675.32 810.39 945.46 1,080.53 1,215.59 1,485.73 1,755.86 2,025.98 2,431.19

(1003) 50% 450.22 540.26 630.31 720.35 810.40 990.49 1,170.58 1,350.66 1,620.79

NORTON CANES 100% 908.07 1,089.68 1,271.30 1,452.91 1,634.53 1,997.76 2,360.99 2,724.21 3,269.06

(1005) 75% 681.05 817.26 953.48 1,089.68 1,225.90 1,498.32 1,770.74 2,043.16 2,451.80

50% 454.04 544.84 635.65 726.46 817.27 998.88 1,180.50 1,362.11 1,634.53

BRINDLEY HEATH 100% 901.94 1,082.33 1,262.72 1,443.11 1,623.50 1,984.28 2,345.06 2,705.83 3,247.00

(1006) 75% 676.46 811.75 947.04 1,082.33 1,217.63 1,488.21 1,758.80 2,029.37 2,435.25

50% 450.97 541.17 631.36 721.56 811.75 992.14 1,172.53 1,352.92 1,623.50

RUGELEY 100% 923.21 1,107.85 1,292.49 1,477.14 1,661.78 2,031.07 2,400.35 2,769.63 3,323.56

(1007) 75% 692.41 830.89 969.37 1,107.86 1,246.34 1,523.30 1,800.26 2,077.22 2,492.67

50% 461.61 553.93 646.25 738.57 830.89 1,015.54 1,200.18 1,384.82 1,661.78

BRERETON & 100% 909.46 1,091.35 1,273.24 1,455.14 1,637.03 2,000.82 2,364.60 2,728.38 3,274.06

RAVENHILL 75% 682.10 818.51 954.93 1,091.36 1,227.77 1,500.62 1,773.45 2,046.29 2,455.55

(1008) 50% 454.73 545.68 636.62 727.57 818.52 1,000.41 1,182.30 1,364.19 1,637.03

HEDNESFORD 100% 906.97 1,088.36 1,269.76 1,451.15 1,632.55 1,995.34 2,358.13 2,720.91 3,265.10

(1009) 75% 680.23 816.27 952.32 1,088.36 1,224.41 1,496.51 1,768.60 2,040.68 2,448.83

50% 453.49 544.18 634.88 725.58 816.28 997.67 1,179.07 1,360.46 1,632.55

CANNOCK 100% 891.18 1,069.42 1,247.65 1,425.89 1,604.13 1,960.61 2,317.08 2,673.55 3,208.26

(1004) 75% 668.39 802.07 935.74 1,069.42 1,203.10 1,470.46 1,737.81 2,005.16 2,406.20

50% 445.59 534.71 623.83 712.95 802.06 980.31 1,158.54 1,336.78 1,604.13


